chedules & Fares

RFZI R LB &

Horario y precios del transito

Valley o g HIGHWAY Transit
Transportation ﬁ -
Authority — < Information
EXPRESS

San Jose
Diridon Transit

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

(VTA) provides bus, light rail, and
paratransit service throughout
Santa Clara County and to Milpitas

Amtrak Capitol Corridor
Capitol Corridor intercity rail
serves 18 stations along a 170-

mile rail corridor, and offers a

convenient way to travel between the

Schedule Information effective April 29, 2024 Santa Cruz METRO operates

the Highway 17 Express, an inter-
county express service between
Santa Cruz and San Jose. For more
information go to www.scmtd.com or call

Times are approximate

Santa Clara & Cahill Bus Stop

San Jose Diridon

San Jose Diridon Bus Stops Light Rail Station

Santa Clara & Montgomery Bus Stop

Routes

BART, Berryessa BART, and Caltrain
stations. For more information visit vta.org,

Route
22

Route
522

Route
22

Route
522

64A
64B

Route
68

Route
568

Green
Line

Sierra Foothills, Sacramento, the San
Francisco Bay Area and Silicon Valley/San
Jose. For information call 1-877-9-RIDECC

1-831-425-8600.

Center

to to to to to to to to . : .
Eastridge Eastridge Palo Alto Palo Alto McKee & Ohlone/ McKee & Almaden & 7th & . to . . to to G|Iro¥ to to . . to Fare Informatlon effective June 9, 2022
. : . . i . - Santa Gilroy Transit Center Winchester Berryessa BART Transit SCVMC Old Ironsides Winchester
Transit Center Transit Center Transit Center Transit Center White Chynoweth Station White Camden Cash
Clara Center Fare Information effective June 9, 2014 Al 1o Single | D2y | 15-Ride | 31-Day an Jose
. _ ' ' ' Express Fares : Pass Pass Pass
Fare Information effective January 1, 2019 Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri | Mon-Fri Sat Sat Mon-Fri Sat Sat Mon-Fri Sat H(S)llji:gy MHO(:‘"::;/ Mon-Fri Sat Hiri:;y Mon-Fri | Mon-Fri | Mon-Fri S::"Sdua';/ Mon-Fri S::"Sdua';/ Amtrak tickets are purchased for the length of each : Ride
_ _ Child (less than 46" tall) | Free* | — — —
Senior 5:14a 5:57a 5:36a 6:36a 4:38a 5:24a 5:04a 6:08a 5:50a 5:57a 6:42a 7:00a 6:21a 7:57a 8:25a 5:54a 6:23a 6:22a 1231a | 554a 6:46a 8:45a 6:11a 6:33a 5:24a 6:05a 5:24a 6:22a passenger’s journey. Advanced reservations are Youth @through age 17) §7 14 | $94.50 | $145
VTA Fares' Adult Adult | Youth? (65+) 5:46a 6:21a | 557a 6:56a 5:08a 5:46a 5:24a 6:28a 6:18a 6:41a 7:12a 7:30a 7:01a 8:57a 9:25a 6:21a 6:53a 6:52a Departs 7:06a 9:05a 6:49a 6:49a | 541a 6:35a 5:45a 6:52a recommended. Please call 1-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-872- rough age ' 511 R I T D .
(19-64) | Express | (5-18) N il ; 6:09a 6:50a Departs | 7:16a 538 | 6:05a 5:44a 6:48a | 6:56a 7:16a 7:47a 8:01a 7:31a 9:57a 10:25a 6:35a 7:21a 7:22a Approx 7:26a 9:25a 7:15a 7:05a Departs 7:05a 6:00a 7:22a 7245) or visit amtrak.com to purchase tickets. Adult (over age 18) $7 $14 | $94.50 | $145 eal-lime vepartures
isablec® | | 6:32a 7:16a Approx /3% | 5:55a Departs |.....! 6.03a 7:08a Departs 7:46a 8:19a 8:29a 8:01a 10:57a 11278 | 6:44a 7:41a 7:51a Every 7:45a 9:43a 7:443 7:27a Approx. 7:35a 6:15a 7:53a _ _ _ _ Discount Fare*** $3.50 . . . 511 provides free up—to-the-minute

CASH FARES (exact change or Clipper® Cash only) Departs |  7:39 Every 7:55a Departs | Approx. | Departs | 7:28a | Approx. 8:16a 8:48a 8:59 831a | 11:58a | 12:27p | peparts | 800 8:17a 10mins. | 805a | 10:03a 8:15a 7:453 Every 805a | 6:30a 8:23a At the train station, tickets may be purchased by credit : departure times for the transit

Single Ride Approx. | 7:56a | omins. | 8133 | Approx. | Every | Approx 7:483 Every 8:46a 9:18a 9:30a 901a | 12:57p | 1:27p | Approx 8:18a g45a | | until: 825a | 10:23a 8:46a 757a | Tomins. | 8:35a Departs | 8:33a card using a Quik-Trak kiosk located near the train *Child: Less than 46 inches tall. All buses have 46" height agencies to the left that have this symbol.

Clipper Cash includesa | $2.50 | $5.00 | $1.25 | $1.00 Every Departs | I Departs | Every | Tomins. | Every 8:06a | Tomins. | 9:16a 9:49a | 10.0%a 9:31a 1:57p 2:25p Every 8:37a 9:07a 7:10p | 845a 10:42a 9:18a 8:28a | undl: 9:053 Approx. | 9:23a platform or from the Amtrak mobile app. marked at the entrance. A limit of three children can ride free Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added

2-hour transfer. 15 mins. Approx. 7:40p Approx 15mins. | Unt|I ...... 15mins. | 821a | Unt" ...... 9:46a 10:20a 10:32a 10:01a 2:58p 3:26p 15 mins 8:57a 9:32a 7:31p 9:05a 11:02a 9:44a 7:56p 9:35a Every 9:55a o _ _ _ with a fare-paying passenger. in the future

8-Hour Light Rail Pass | $5.00 — $250 | $2.00 | | Until: Every 8:01p Every | | Until: 7:07p | | Until: Departs 7:11p | 10:16a 10:493 11:02a 10:31a 3:58p 4:28p | | Until: 9:16a 9:55a 7:51p 9:24a 11:22a 10:15a 8:14p | 10:05a 15mins. | 10:25a In limited circumstances, tickets may be paid for o _ ' o

PREPAID FARES 8:00p | 15mins. | 821p | T5mins. | 8:11p 7:27p 6:33p | Approx 7:26p | 10:46a | 11:18a | 11:32a | 11:01a 4:59p 5:28p 7:46p 9:36a | 10:14a 8:12p 9:44a 11:45a 10:45a 835 | 10:35%a | Until: | 10:55a onboard by cash or credit card, but only the full, **Youth: Through and including age 17. To find out when your next bus or train will

Clipper Day Pass* §7.50 | $15.00 | $3.75 | $3.00 819 | Until: 8:41p | Until: 8:30p 7:47p 6:51p Every 741p | 11:16a | 1149 | 12:01p | 11:31a 5:59p 6:28p | 8:03p 9:53a | 10:34a 832p | 10042 | 12:04p | 11:14a 9:02p | 11:05a 8:49p | 11:25a undiscounted, unrestricted fare is offered. wexDiscount Elaibility: Aoolies to adult 6 ’ depart, check nearby displays or simply call

Clipper Monthly Pass®| $90.00 | $180.00 | $35.00 | $30.00 8:39p 8:09p 9:01p 7:12p 8:50p 8:07p 7:11p | 15mins. 8:11p | 1146a | 12:19 | 12:31p | 12:01p Sun/ Sun/ 8:33p | 10:13a 10:53a 8:52p | 10:24a 12224p | 11:43a 9:33p | 11:35a 9:13p | 11:55a _ _ _ iscount ElgIDHITy- Applies 10 adutls ages bz years an 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then

e o | | | | 9:000 | 829p | 9:22p | 7:30p | 9:10p | 827p | 7:31p | Untl 8:41p | 12:16p | 12:49 | 1:00p | 12:31p | Holiday | Holiday | 9:03p | 10332 | 11:13a 9:12p | 10:44a | 12:44p | 1213p 10:05p | 12:05p | 9:42p | 12:25p Children ages 2-12 years ride half-price. Infants under 2 older, and individuals with disabilities. Passengers must present be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you

s:S:cari t":zsn $990.00 | $1980.00 | $385.00 | $330.00 9:20p 8:49p 9:42p 7:50p 9:30p 8:47p 7:50p 7:21p 9:11p | 12:46p 1:20p 1:30p 1:01p 8:56a 9:26a 9:41p | 10:52a 11:33a 9:33p | 11:04a 1:04p | 12:40p 10:46p | 12:35p | 10:14p | 12:55p ride free. appropriate identification when requesting a discounted fare. don't know it, you can say your agency name,

P 9:40p 9:09p 10:02p 8:10p 9:50p 9:07p 8:09p 7:39p 10:11p 1:16p 1:50p 2:00p 1:31p 9:58a 10:27a 10:23p 11:12a 11:52a 9:52p 11:24a 1:24p 1:10p 11:31p® 1:05p 10:47p 1:25p METRO Splash Pass App: Single-ride fares, day passes, 15- and the system will prompt you to enter

! Valid VTA fare required while on board. Fare evasion can result 10:00p 9:30P 10:22p 8:30p 10:10p 9:27p 8:29p 7:59p 11:11p 1:46p 2:20p 2:30p 2:01p 10:58a 11:25a 11:04p 11:32a 12:12p 10:12p 11:45a 1:44p 1:40p 12:19a® 1:35p 11:19p 1:55p ride passes and 31-day passes can all be pl)urchased W’i’[h the your route gnd stop. 511 will respond_with
in fines and/or incarceration per CA Penal Code 483 or 640. 10:21p 9:50P | 10:42p 8:50p | 10:30p 9:48p 8:49p 8:19p 2:16p 2:48p 3:01p 231p | 11:58a | 12:24p | 12:02a 11:51a | 12:32p 10:33p | 12:04p 2:04p 2:04p 2:05p | 11:51p 2:25p Schedule Information effective october 3, 2022 app. Download from the App Store or Google Play. For more departure times for your route and will also

2 Children under 5 years ride free. Youth 5-18 years old, may ride 10:41p | 10:10P | 11:02p 9:11p | 10:50p | 10:18p 9:09p 8:39p 2:46p 3:18p 3:31p 3:01p | 12:58p 1:25p 12:11p | 12:52p 10:51p | 12:24p 2:24p 2:32p 2:35p 2:55p information, see scmtd.com/apps include the Stop ID for future use. You may
VTA E.xpress Bus service WithOl_Jt an .upgrade. _ 11:02p 10:30P 9:31p 11:23p 10:48p 9:29p 8:59p 3:16p 3:48p 4:01p 3:31p 1:57p 2:27p 12:31p 1:12p 11:09p 12:44p 2:44p 3:03p 3:05p 3:25p Caital Corrid ' ' also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

3 May ride VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade. A valid 11:22p | 10:51P 9:51p | 11:56p | 11:18p 9:49p 9:19p 3:46p 4:18p 4:31p 4:01p 2:58p 3:26p 12:51p 1:32p 11:23p | 1:04p 3:04p 3:33p 3:35p 3:55p Pl el olr Cash Fares: Please have exact change ready when boarding Bicycles on Transit
picture I.D. may be required. 11:48p 11:21P 10:11p 12:20a 11:56p 10:09p 9:39p 4:16p 4:49p 5:00p 4:31p 3:58p 4:25p 1:11p 1:50p 1:24p 3:24p 4:04p 4:05p 4:25p AT AK the bus. Dollar bills are accepted, but Operators do not make %

* VTA Day Pass only available on Clipper®. Day Pass Accumula- 12:12a 11:47P 10:31p 12:39% 12:39% 10:29p 9:59p 4:46p 5:18p 5:31p 5:01p 4:58p 5:25p 1:31p 2:10p 1:43p 3:44p 4:35p 4:35p 4:55p o7 change. Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
tor feature which ensures the Clipper® cash rider will never pay 12:32a 12:11a 10:51p 1:39a 1:39a 10:19p 5:16p 5:48p 6:01p 5:31p 1:51p 2:31p 2:03p 4:04p 5:16p 5:05p 5:25p to Sacramento A ¢ Hioh T Day P 4 31-Day P all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
more than the price of a Day Pass. 1:32a 12:31a 11:11p Sun/ 10:39p 5:46p 6:21p 6:31p 6:01p 2:11p 2:51p 2:23p 4:24p 5:47p 5:35p 5:55p @ t mtrak Righway 1/ Express Day Passes and 31-Day Passes il li ' ' '

: _ : : - : - - - - - - - : - - - o Auburn - , rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni

5 VTA Monthly Passes_are only a_va_llable on Clipper®. N 2:333 1:263 Sun/ Holiday Sun/ 6:16p 6:51p 7:01p 6:31p 2:31p 3:12p 2:44p 4:44p 6:16p 6:05p 6:25p Mon-Eri SapsunTin i are also good for unlimited rldfes on Santa Cruz METRO & VTA Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.

® Adult patrons boarding VTA within one (1) hour of exiting BART 2:37a Holiday 5:24a Holiday 6:46p 7:21p 7:29p 7:01p 2:50p 3:32p 3:03p 5:04p 6:55p 6:35p 6:55p on-rri at->un/rolidays local routes. Amtrak through-tickets to or from Santa Cruz are 5 Nearlv all Bay A blic transit b
shall be entitled to a $0.50 discount on VTA Bus or Light Rail Sun/ 6:36a 5:46a 6:03a 7:16p 7:51p 8:29p 7:31p 3:11p 3:52p 3:23p 5:24p 7:23p 7:05p 7:23p Train Depart Train Depart honored on all Highway 17 Express buses. MST (Monterey- uses. Nearly all bay Area public transit buses
service when the fare on BART was paid using Clipper®. Holiday 6:56a 6:05a 6:28a 7:46p | 850p | 9:29p | 841p 331p | 4:12p 3:43p | 54dp | 7:53p 7:32p 7:54p 524 6184 724 8053 Salinas Transit) transfers are available from the Bus Operator at are equipped with bicycle racks.

Discounts for transfer boardings shall not be provided to 5:51a 7:16a 6:20a 6:48a 811p | 9:48p | 10:30p 351p | 4:33p 4:03p | 6:04p 8:03p 8:25p 528 8483 728 10:05a Watsonville Transit Center. General: While bicycles are allowed on
patrons in discounted fare categories (Senior Citizen, Medicare, 6:21a 735 6:35 7:08a 9:11p | 10:48p | Sun/ a11p | 4:53p 423p | 6:24p 8:35p 8:49p = oy = 1:05p most transit services, there are some space
Disabled, or Youth). 6:50a 755 | | 6:4% 7:28a 10:13p | Sun/ | Holiday 432 | 5:13p a:44p | 6:46p 9:02p 9:13p 538 305p®| 736 3:05p @ : limitations and, in some cases, times when

VTA drivers do not carry change. Please have exact change ready 716a | | 8:13a Departs 7:48a 11:13p Holiday 7:30a 4:52p 5:33p 5:03p 7:07p 9:33p 9:42p <o 4:05 ) 5:05 Schedule Information efecive march 14, 2024 bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific

when boarding. VTA does not issue transfers. 7:40a Departs Approx. | | 8:06a 7:17a 8:15a 5:12p 5:53p 5:23p 7:27p 10:05p 10:14p e L ) transit operator policies and procedures go

Seniors (65+)/Disabled/Medicare Reduced Fare: To qualify BT Approx. Every Departs 8:03a 9:00a >:32p 6:11p >:43p 7:47p 10:46p 10:47p 246 6:05p 74 6:05p Highway 17 Express Amtrak Thruway to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or

]Eolrl the Senio&DLsabledéMzdti(are fareI,Tyou mucst present o(r;{e%g)f It)he Departs Every 15 mllns. Approx. 8:49a 9:29a 5:52p 6:32p 6:03p 8:07p 11:31p® 11:19p 748 8:05p to o to call 511 and say "bicycling" to speak to an

ollowing: a Medicare Card, Regional Transit Connection is- ADDIOX. 15 mins. Until: Fve 9:19a 9:59a 6:12 6:52 6:23 8:27 12:19a® 11:51 : . . '

count Card or a valid card from another California transit provider, Evper;)yx Until: | [T 6:49p 15 mirzs 9:493 10:293 6'33}[)) 7.122 6'462 8'475 P Light Face = AM times Bold Face = PM times Is):xvr:::vg Santa Cruz Salr\illt:trcoruz operator who can answer your questions.

DMV Disabled Li Plate registration, DMV Disabled Parki T fei ' ' ' ' ' ' ' R .

PIacardI?Oarin(:outtcgrn;?oo?o?‘ ;eggels(ég ;onnd older). SR 5 mins. 7:12p 707p (L undl: 10:20a 11:01a 6:53p 1:33p 7:06p 9:08p 5JSU Metro Center Center zi Get CIlpper®!

You can load Adult. Youth and Senior/RTC Clioper cards atmanv | o Until: 7:30p 7:27p 7:21p 10:49a 11:31a 7:15p 7:56p 7:25p 9:28p Bus Connections Capital Corridor Sat-Sun/ VA _ _ _

y Y Siirbetiiidis 8:11 7:50 7:47 7:39 11208 | 12:01 7:35 8:28 7:45 9:48 [Erre— : : Clipper® is the convenient way

Walgreens locations, the VTA Downtown Customer Service Center 1p -20p 4/p =Ep : SOl el Ay el ey For Bus Take Trains to Sacramento Holidays v £ + rides in th

and VTA River Oaks administrative offices. In addition, you can add 8:31p 8:10p 8:07p 7:59p 11:49a 12:30p 7:57p 8:59p 8:05p 10:08p Auburn. CA 524 53) 547 546, 732 7323 6133 12:50p 8102 i to pay for transit rides in the Bay

value to your card at any VTA light rail ticket vending machine, by 8:51 8:30 8:27 8:19 12:20 1:00 8:26 9:29 8:25 10:28 ' I ' CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
e - - P P P P P P P P P P Colfax, CA 532, 732 8:30a 6:58a 1:55p@ | 9:20a :

wsﬂmg_chppercard.com or by calling 877-878-8883. PIease_ register 9:11p 8:51p 8:47p 8:39p 12:49p 1:31p 8:57p 9:59%p 8:45p 10:48p ' ' b stores value as cash and transit passes to

e a7 6o aagy, (1o Please contact Clipper 9:31p 9:11p 9:07p 8:59p 119 | 2:02p 9:25p | 11:00p 9:06p | 11:08p eno, NV ZaSEE RN 10 5% 320 1929 pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,

' 9:51p 9:32p 9:27p 9:19p 1480 | 2:31p 9:54p | 12:01a 9:26p | 11:20p iy O e O R 908a@  4:05p® ) 11:20a County Connection, Dumbarton Express,

Fares and schedules are subject to change. 10:11p 9:52p 9:48p 9:39p 2:17p 3:01p 10:54p 9:46p Roseville, CA 524,532, 542, 546, 720, 732 9:48a 4:40p® | 12:20p FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin

10:37p 10:12p 10:18p 9:59p 2:47p 3:31p 11:54p 10:06p South Lake Tahoe, CA | 524 10:15a 5:30p® | 1:10p@ Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,

Holiday Schedule: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day 11:07p 10:32p 10:48p 3:17p 4:01p 10:26p Sparks, NV 532,732 11:05a 6:20p® |  2:20p Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,

Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and C’hristmas Day. ' ' 11:48p 11:18p 3:48p 4:31p 10:46p Truckee, CA 524, 532, 732 11:50a @ 7:00p® 3:10p®@ SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-

12:32a 11:56p 4:18p 5:01p 11:07p For Bus Take Trains to Martinez 7:50p 4:20p Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
1:26a 12:39 4:49p 5:31p 11:19p Napa, CA 524, 532, 542, 724, 728, 742 8:55p 5:10p @ Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
gflgp gfg?p Santa Rosa, CA %g ";fé 038,542, 724, 728, Ry 6f2°p Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
P =P : 7:10p purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
gflgp ;fg;p Vallejo, CA 3;2 ?fé 038,542, 724,728, 8:10p@ Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
7j19p 8:00p : 9:10p works with a variety of employee transit
8j19g 93005 T OTERRE 10:25p benefits providers, including Commuter
9:19p . . . Light Face = AM Times ~ Bold Face = PM Times Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
Ride VTA for free from San Jose Diridon Station. Just ® _ To | bout Cli ; ¢
Light Face = AM times  Bold Face = PM time show a valid same day Capitol Corridor train ticket to Serves Seotts Valley Drive | cl)_ earn mare about Clipper or to get a
the bus operator or fare inspector. @ No service to Cavallaro Transit Center (Scotts Valley) Clipper cara:
@ To Civic Center Station @ Serves Scotts Valley Drive / Downtown San Jose & SJSU e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
e Visit a nearby retailer:
® VTA Downtown Customer Service Center
@ 2 N. First Street
c ’ San Jose, CA 95113
ALTAMONT CORRIDOR EXPRESS a ' MedexDrugs
405 East Santa Clara Street
San Jose, CA 95113
408.292.8244
Walgreens
- . . 5S. First Street
Altamont Corridor Express Caltrain provides rail service Weekday Schedule Information efrective september 25, 2023 San Jose, CA 95113
(ACE) provides weekday and between San Francisco and San - 408.283.0835
Saturday commuter trains along Jose, with weekday commute-hour | Monday-Friday AM
o : e stop trains serve select stations throughout 1399 W San Carlos Street
to San Jose. For more information visit call San Jose CA 95126
1-800-411-RAIL or www.acerail.com most of the day. BART connects SFO to the San Jose Diridon | 4:26a | 5:07a | 513a | 542a | 552a | 557a | 623a | 642a | 6:52a | 657a | 721a | 740a | 7:52a | 757a | 821a | 8:42a | 854a | 941a | 9:52a | 1041a | 10:52a | 11:41a | 11:52 '
i . . ltrai | h b . 408.971.3098
Caltrain rail system at the Millbrae Station. < | College Park _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ — | 7aaa | — _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -
. Folrl 1.800. gégrzrgast;on, é’ését;(?étrsﬂzg?{?ﬁr 8|santaClara | 432a | 513a | 519a | 5482 [ 5582 | — | — |64sa|658a | — | — | 748|758 | — | — | 848a|900a | 947a | 958a | 1047a | 10:58a | 11:47a | 11:58a Whole Foods
Fare Information efective January 2, 2019 call 1-euu-oobu- or 65U-oUe- ' Lawrence 438a | — |52% | — |607a| — |633a| — |707a| — |73a| — |so7a| — |831a| — |906a| — |10:04a| — |1104a| — [12:04p e _ 777 The Alameda
Sunnyvale 4423 | 521a | 5292 | 556a | 6:12a | — | 6:37a | 656a | 7123 | — | 7353 | 756a | 812a | — | 835a | 856a | 9:10a | 9:54a | 10:08a | 10:54a | 11:08a | 11:54a | 12:08p Caltrain weekend timetables are San Jose, CA 95126

ACE Fares Mountain View | 4:47a | 5:25a | 534a | 6:01a | 6:17a | 611a | 6:42a | 7.01a | 717a | 7:11a | 740a | 801a | 817a | 811a | 840a | 9:01a | 9:15a | 9:59a | 10:13a | 10:59a | 11:13a | 11:59a | 12:13p not included because Caltrain has a series of
From San Jose to: . . = | San Antonio 451a | — | 538 | — |620a| — |646a| — |720a| — |744a| — |820a| — [844a| — |99 | — |1017a| — |1M17a| — [12:17p i : : i
Destination Stati One-W. Round esffeerc‘t,i\l/geSe&teFrr?k:‘eer ;'O].Zf?rmatlon S California Ave 4:55a — 5:42a - 6:25a - 6:50a - 7:25a - 7:48a - 8:25a - 8:48a - 9:23a - 10:22a - 11:22a — | 12:22p Weekend rall SErvice ShUtdOWﬂS ImpaCtlng

S S e ne-ay | Trip P Palo Alto 459 | 533a | 546a | 6:08a | 6:29a | 6:19a | 6:54a | 7:09a | 7:29a | 7:19a | 7:52a | 8:09a | 8:29a | 819a | 852a | 9:09a | 9:27a | 10:07a | 10:26a | 11:07a | 11:26a | 12:07p | 12:26p service in 2024. Visit caltrain.com/status for

Santa Clara 64 75 56 25 Proof-of-Payment. Caltrain is a Proof-of-Payment system. Menlo Park 5.02a | 5:37a | 5:50a — 6:32a — 6:58a — 7:32a — 7:56a — 8:32a — 8:56a — 9:31a | 10:10a | 10:30a | 11:10a | 11:30a | 12:10p | 12:30p the IateSt inform ation

Great America & Santa Clara ' ' Tickets must be purchased and/or tagged (Clipper) before Redwood City | 5:08a | 542a | 555a | 6:15a | 6:38a | 6:26a | 7:03a | 7:15a | 7:38a | 7:26a | 8:01a | 815a | 838a | 8:26a | 9:01a | 9:15a | 9:36a | 10:16a | 10:35a | 11:16a | 11:35a | 12:16p | 12:35p
Eremont $6.25 | $11.75 boarding the train. Tickets must be presented for inspection San Carlos 513a | — | 6:00a | 620a | 6:42a | — — | 7208 | 7420 | — — | 820a | 8422 | — — | 920a | 941a | — |[1040a| — |[11:40a| — [12:40p

ey | ' upon request. Passengers who do not have a valid ticket are Belmont 516a | — | 604a| — |646a| — |70 | — |746a| — |807a| — |86a| — |907a| — |944a| — [1043| — |m43a| — [12:43p

V;I;cg L(ie\)/’ermore & Pleasanton $10.25 $16.00 subject to a violation citation. | Hillsdale 5:20a | 5:50a | 6:08a — 6:50a | 6:34a | 7:13a — 7:50a | 7:34a | 811a — 8:50a | 8:34a | 9MNa — 9:48a | 10:23a | 10:47a | 11:23a | 11:47a | 12:23p | 12:47p

- Weekday Service. Caltrain operates Baby Bullet Express < | Hayward Park 52a | — | 6Ma | — | 653 | — — — | 753 | - — — | 853 | — — — | 951a | — [1050a| — | 1150a| — |12:50p

Tracy $11.75 $20.25 Service, Limited-Stop Service and Local Service between San San Mateo 526a | 5:55a | 6:14a | 6:28a | 6:56a — — 7:28a | 7:56a — — 8:28a | 8:56a — — 9:28a | 9:55a | 10:29a | 10:54a | 11:29a | 11:54a | 12:29p | 12:54p
T $1450 | $26.00 Francisco and San Jose, excluding Broadway Station. Some Burlingame 530a | — | 618a | 6:37a | 7:00a | — — | 7312 | 800a | — — | 831a | 9:00a | — — | 931a| 959 | — |[1058a| — |[11:58a] — |12:58p

trains begin/end at Tamien Station. There is commute service Millbrae 5:35a | 6:01a | 6:23a | 6:36a | 7:04a | 6:4da | 7:21a | 7:36a | 8:04a | 7:44a | 819a | 8:36a | 9:04a | 8:44a | 919 | 9:37a | 10:04a | 10:36a | 11:03a | 11:36a | 12:03p | 12:36p | 1:03p

Stockton $15.50 | $27.50 from/to Gilroy Station. College Park Station has limited service. San Bruno 53% | — | 6:28a | 64la | 709 | — | — | 741a|80% [ — | — | 84la|90% | — | — | 942 |10:08a] — |[1108a| — [12:08p| — | 1:08p

Please purchase an ACE ticket before boarding the train. Weekend SerVice- Caltrain Operates h0Uf|y service between — South SF 5:43a — 6:32a — 7:13a — 7:28a — 8:13a — 8:26a — 9:13a — 9:26a — 10:13a — 11:13a — 1213p — 113p

Bicydes may be carried on board for free. San Francisco and San Jose indUding Broadway Station, % Bayshore 5:50a = 6:38a = 7:19a = = = 8:19a = = = 9:19a = = = 10:19a = 11:19a = 12:19p = 1:19p

eXdl'Jdmg Cgllege Park Station. Some trains begin/end at ™ [ 22nd Street 5:55a | 6:14a | 6:44a | 652a | 7:24a | — — | 752a | 824a | — — | 852a | 924a | — — | 9:53a | 10:25a | 10:49a | 11:25a | 11:49a | 12:25p | 12:49p | 1:25p

Discount Fares: Approximately 50% off regular fares for Tamien Station. San Francisco | 6:01a | 6:20a | 6:50a | 6:58a | 7:31a | 7:03a | 741a | 7:58a | 8:31a | 8:03a | 8:3% | 858a | 9:31a | 9:03a | 9:39a | 9:59a | 10:31a | 10:55a | 11:31a | 11:55a [ 12:31p | 12:55p | 1:31p

ggsse”?srs W'tg dﬁ'ﬁjblhtle& Mgd;(z:arg Passengers, senlorsld Holiday Service. Caltrain has alternative schedules on the
or older, and children ages b-12. Passengers must provide following holidays: New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, .
appropriate identification if requested. Children ages 5 and Monday-Friday PM

Presidents Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Fare Information effective September 1, 2023
Thanksgiving Day and the day after, and Christmas Day. For

details on holiday schedules, visit caltrain.com/holidays or call

under ride free per paying adult.

Caltrain fares are based on the number of zones that are partially or wholly traveled through by the passenger.

Caltrain Customer Service at 1-800-660-4287. San Jose Diridon [ 12:41p | 12:52p | 1:41p | 1:52p | 2:41p | 2:52p | 3:20p | 3:42p | 3:52p | 3:57p | 4:21p | 4:42p | 4:52p | 4:57p | 5:21p | 5:42p | 5:52p | 5:57p | 6:21p | 6:42p | 6:54p | 7:41p | 7:52p | 8:11p | 8:43p | 9:12p | 9:43p [ 10:30p | 11:12p : Travel within
Schedule Information effective September 7, 2021 One-way tickets are valid for four hours from the time of p College Park — — — — — — | 324p | -— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — Ticket Types How to Buy 1 Zone | 2 Zones | 3 Zones
purchase or validation and are honored for one-way travel from < | Santa Clara 12:47p ( 12:58p | 1:47p | 1:58p | 2:47p | 2:58p — 3:48p | 3:58p — — 4:48p | 4:58p — — 5:48p | 5:58p — — 6:48p | 7:00p | 7:47p | 7:58p | 8:17p | 8:49p | 9:18p | 9:49p | 10:36p | 11:18p Ticket.l\/lalchine/ $3.75 $1.75 $6.00 $2.75 $8.25 $3.75
ACE boint of origin, including stopovers within the zones shown. Lawrence — |104p| — |208p| — |304p|33p| — |407p| — |43p| — |s507p| — |53p| — |60 | — |631p| — |7:06p| — |8:04ap|8:23p | 855p | 9:2ap | 9:55p |10:42p | 11:24p| | One-way '\(/:'l‘i)s;)'g:(':ca'izt o
Day passes are valid for unlimited travel between the zones Sunnyvale 12:54p | 1:08p | 1:54p | 2:08p | 2:54p | 3:08p | 3:36p | 3:56p | 4:12p | — | 4:35p | 4:56p | 5:12p | — [ 5:35p | 5:56p | 6:12p | — | 6:35p | 6:56p | 7:10p | 7:54p | 8:08p | 8:27p | 8:59p | 9:28p | 9:59p |10:46p | 11:28p sy Il R : : : : :
to Stockton indicated on the pass until the Iast_train ofth_eservicec_zlay. Day Mountain View |12:59p | 1:13p | 1:59p | 2:13p | 2:59p | 3:13p | 3:41p | 4:01p | 4:17p | 4:11p | 4:40p | 5:01p | 5:17p | 5:11p | 5:40p | 6:01p | 6:17p | 6:11p | 6:40p | 7:01p | 7:15p | 7:59p | 8:13p | 8:32p | 9:04p | 9:33p | 10:04p | 10:51p | 11:33p Day Pass Mobile Ticket | $7-50 ~ $3.75 | $12.00  $6.00 | $16.50  $8.25
passes are only available through ticket vending machines or ~ | San Antonio — |wp| — |21p| — |317p |344p| — |420p| — |444p| — |520p| — |544p| — |620p| — |64dp| — [7:19p | — | 817p | 8:36p | 9:08p | 9:37p |10:08p|10:55p | 11:37p | [Monthly Pass © Clipper Card | $76.80  $38.40 | $130.80 $62.40 | $184.80 $86.40
mobile ticket. S | California Ave — | 122p| — |222p| — |322p|349p| — |a25p| — |a448p| — |s25p| — |s48p| — |e25p| — |easp| — |723p| — | &21p | 8:40p | 9:12p | 9:41p | 10:12p | 10:59p | 11:41p 4Zones | 5SZomes |  6Zones
. Depart Arrive Monthly passes are only available for use on Clippﬁrcards, Palo Alto 1:07p | 1:26p | 2:07p | 2:26p | 3:07p | 3:26p | 3:53p | 4:09p | 4:29p | 4:19p | 4:52p | 5:09p | 5:29p | 5:19p | 5:52p | 6:09p | 6:29p | 6:19p | 6:52p | 7:09p | 7:27p | 8:07p | 8:25p | 8:44p | 9:17p | 9:45p [ 10:17p | 11:03p | 11:46p Ticket'l\/la.chine/ $1050 $4.75 | $12.75 $575 | $15.00 $6.75
Train | o lose | Stockton and may be purchased from the 215t through the 15t of each Menlo Park 1:10p | 1:30p | 2:10p | 2:30p | 3:10p | 3:30p | 3:56p | — |432p| — |4sep| — |532p| — |556p| — |632p| — |656p| — | 7:30p | 8:10p | 8:28p | 8:47p | 9:20p | 9:49p | 10:20p | 11:07p | 11:50p | | One-way Mobile Ticket
month at authorized Clipper retailers and vending machines at Redwood City | 1:16p | 1:35p | 2:16p | 2:35p | 3:16p | 3:35p | 4:02p | 4:15p | 4:38p | 4:26p | 5:01p | 5:15p | 5:38p | 5:26p | 6:01p | 6:15p | 6:38p | 6:26p | 7:01p | 7:15p | 7:36p | 8:16p | 8:34p | 8:53p | 9:27p | 9:55p | 10:27p | 11:13p | 11:56p T'Clilpplf/lr C;,rd/ 59.95 WEEEEE $12.20 EEEEEN 51445 B
82 Z:ZE Z;ZE iieecltstderra; SetsZ'ot”;s;‘i;rzrr‘:';\cl:nirlse b San Carlos — |1aop| — |240p| — |340p| — |420p|4ap| — | — |s520p|542p| — | — |620p|642p| — | — |720p|74p| — |8:39p|8:58p | 9:32p |10:00p|10:32p| 11:18p | 11:50p | |Day Pass ;\joe;”e?-icck'zte $21.00 $10.50 | $25.50 $12.75 | $30.00 $15.00
08 5:35p 7:47p ervicos anngarrz/Transﬁxed-route buses 10 Caltrain cugtomers _ B.elmont — |[(143p| — |243p| — |(343p (408 | — |446p| — |[507p| — |546p| — |[607p| — |646p| — |707p| — |7:44p | — | 842p | 9:01p | 9:35p | 10:04p|10:35p | 11:22p | 12:05a Monthly Pass @ Clipper Card | $238.80 $110.40 | $292.80 $134.40 | $346.80 $158.40
10 6:38p 8:50p nolding 2 two-zone or greater Caltrain Monthly Pass, > Hillsdale 1:23p | 1:47p | 2:23p | 2:47p | 3:23p | 3:47p | 412p | — | 4:50p | 4:34p | 5:11p — | 5:50p [ 5:34p | 6:11p | — | 6:50p | 6:34p | 7:11p — | 7:49p | 8:24p | 8:47p | 9:06p | 9:39p [10:08p [ 10:39p | 11:26p | 12:09a Fares: Full Fare ElGBIEIDRESURT
< | Hayward Park — |1s0p| — |250p| — |[350p| — — |as3p| - — — |ss3p| — — — |es3p| — — — | 752p| — | 8:50p|9:09p | 9:42p | 10:11p [ 10:42p | 11:29p | 12:12a , _ — : , : :
Light face = AM times Bold face = PM times Zone Upgrade tickets are valid for four hours only when San Mateo 1:29p | 1:54p | 2:29p | 2:54p | 3:29p | 3:54p | — | 4:28p | 456p | — — | 5:28p | 5:56p | — — | 628p|6:56p | — — | 7:28p | 7:56p | 8:29p | 8:54p | 9:13p | 9:46p | 10:15p | 10:46p | 11:33p | 12:16a Zonig&?.rz(fz(;'céfgtigf:g};@i/mf.bgfg'gket) Parkmsaﬁ;r?'ztg%ur,fﬂhoasteh?ytg.céeﬂ\ga;hme)
® No holiday service: Memorial Day, 4th of July, Labor Day, accompanying another valid ticket (One-way ticket, Day Pass, Burlingame — |1s8p| — |258p| — |358p| — |431p|s00p| — | — |531p|e0op| — | — |e3p|700p| — | — |731p|800p| — |858p | 9:17p | 9:50p |10:18p | 10:50p | 11:36p | 12:19a — — — —
Thanksgiving & the day after, Christmas Day, New Years Day. | ©f Monthly Pass) and are honored for one-way passage for the Millbrae 1:36p | 2:03p | 2:36p | 3:03p | 3:36p | 4:03p | 4:20p | 4:36p | 5:04p | 4:44p | 5:19p | 5:36p | 6:04p | 5:44p | 6:19p | 6:36p | 7:04p | 6:44p | 7:19p | 7:36p | 8:06p | 8:35p | 9:04p | 9:23p | 9:55p | 10:24p | 10:55p | 11:42p | 12:26a | @ On Saturdays, Sundays and holidays, the Monthly Pass is valid for unlimited trips between all zones.
ACE Station Stops ;(ejf:';:jogileionnoetssﬁgrecrtizeedt'hTehsriZ;rgzIljtiigievglcilée}ttysg:rli'gét.y San Bruno — |208p| — [308p| — [408p| — [44p|509p| — | — [s4ap|eosp| — | — [esp|709p| — | — |741p|810p| — |[9:08p | 9:27p [10:00p]10:29p | 10:59p | 11:47p | 12:30a @:"O”th'i_pafk‘”g Pefmi:' aredon'y;"'d in CO”J'“”_“_:“ WitTa.MO”th_'y PZSS-_ | .
Sarta Clr s s s veorgna wiecsayoerod | (LN ST S T T [T T | G| e[ | [t | | | — | st | s ot ot o w5t gttt s Gl o, g
S e passengersWith-disabilitieSV\)//ho preslentaRegionalTranSit, § Bayshore — | 219 | — |[319p| — |49 | - — | 519 | — — — |619 | — — — | 719 | - — — | 82p | — | 9:19p | 9:38p | 10:11p | 10:39p [ 11:10p | 11:57p | 124402 | o beriod are not impacted by the higher rate. 511
Fremont Connection Discount Card (or its equivalent, issued byanother 22nd Stre.et 1:49p | 2:25p | 2:49p | 3:25p | 3:49p | 4:25p | 4:36p | 4:52p | 5:24p | 4:58p | 5:35p | 5:52p | 6:24p | 5:58p | 6:35p | 6:52p | 7:25p | 6:58p | 7:35p | 7:52p | 8:27p | 8:50p | 9:25p | 9:44p | 10:16p | 10:45p | 11:15p | 12:03a | 12:46a av
Plleasanton California transit agency) or a current Disabled Person Placard San Francisco 1:55p | 2:31p | 2:55p | 3:31p | 3:55p | 4:31p | 4:41p | 4:58p | 5:31p | 5:03p | 5:41p | 5:58p | 6:31p | 6:03p | 6:41p | 6:58p | 7:32p | 7:03p | 7:41p | 7:58p | 8:33p | 8:59p | 9:31p | 9:50p | 10:24p | 10:53p [ 11:23p | 12:11a | 12:52a
Livermore ID card issued by the DMV may ride for a discounted fare. The
Vasco Road conductor or fare inspector may ask to see a valid ID to verify Monday-Friday
Tracy eligibility or identity. An attendant accompanying a person with To Tamien / Gilroy — Southbound ®
Lathrop/Manteca a disability also is eligible for this discount when indicated on Train # | 104 | 106
Stockton the RTCDC. Passengers 18 years old and younger qualify for a < [ San Jose Diridon | 7:18a | 821a | 10:16a | 12:16p | 2:16p | 4:17p | 4:28p | 4:49p | 5:16p | 5:26p | 5:49p | 6:19p | 6:50p | 7:17p | 8:17p | 9:20p [10:03p | 10:57p | 11:55p | 1:38a
SV'EC;UQZC‘C;? g:;gi‘)"daf?:rreye:rsmo'dagzﬁogr;ﬁ::m)érré‘ier;f; S | Tamien 7:22a | 8:26a | 10:21a [ 12:21p | 2:21p | 4:22p | 4:34p | 4:55p | 5:21p | 5:32p | 5:55p | 6:24p | 6:57p | 7:22p | 8:22p | 9:25p | 10:08p | 11:03p | 12:00a | 1:43a Ca" 511 ‘ 511_0rg
travel with El?gible Disycounttifke)e/ts.g | g g?oitzlm Hill _ B B _ - ~ jf:;z :gzz ~ :zgz ngzg B B B B B B B B B
CllipperStart.The Clipper® START program offers a 50% fare _ [ Morgan Hil _ _ _ _ _ — |s00p|521p| — [558p|621p] — — _ _ _ — — — — Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
gs;%ufgtri%reagizlctolml_I;ZinecgligglenrQg?ﬁk;ﬂ:ggﬂgore and § S?” Martin — — — — — — 51.069 5.127P — 6:.04P 5.=27P — — — — — — — — — Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
Gilroy = | = = = [ = [P = [s0p|540p| = [eWp|6:alp| = [ = | = | = | = [ = [ = | = | = at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised April 17, 2024




